1
Cost-Effective Security for Small
Businesses
The 3Com® OfficeConnect® VPN Firewall
protects a private network
by preventing unauthorized network
access using a stateful packet inspection
firewall and blocking denial of service and

for details.
3COM® OFFICECONNECT® VPN F IREWALL DATA SHEET
Ordering Information PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
3Com OfficeConnect VPN Firewall 3CR870-95
The 3Com OfficeConnect VPN Firewall can be used with these 3Com products:
3Com OfficeConnect Content Filter Service 3CSBCFS
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Access Point 3CRWE454G72
3Com OfficeConnect 11Mbps Wireless Access Point 3CRWE41196
3Com OfficeConnect Dual Speed Switch 5 Plus 3C16790
3Com OfficeConnect Dual Speed Switch 8 Plus 3C16791
3Com OfficeConnect Dual Speed Switch 16 Plus 3C16792
3Com OfficeConnect Switch 5 3C16793
3Com OfficeConnect Switch 8 3C16794